
art. 01-2200 Sand White
art. 01-2201 Sand Black

Technical info

Led type SMD LED 2835 144 pcs x 0,1W
Power 14W
Input 220-240V, 50/60Hz
Color temperature 3000K
Lumen source
Lumen system

1449 lm
869 lm

Optic -
CRI 80
Not dimmable

  

1254

8,
4

13,2

30
6

6350

01-2200

Redo 2020/21

65

Ta
ng

en
t

Завантажено з e27.com.ua

https://e27.com.ua

